
August 05, 2019 

Department of Languages 

Integral University 

Dear Faculty, 

This is for your kind information that the Foundation course for MBBS students (session 2019-2020) of 

IIMSR, is to be conducted from 6
th
 - 31 August 2019 (2:00-3:00 pm) in the Hall 2/3 of Central 

Auditorium. 

As directed by the authority, you are required to be part of the assigned teaching schedule to teach the 

students enrolled for MBBS course. 

The time-table is as follows: 

Day Date Faculty Sign Activity/Topics 

Tuesday 6/8/2019 Dr. S.Z.H. 

Abidi 

 Extensive medical vocabulary for 

everyday use 

Wednesday 7/8/219 Dr. Mohd Tariq  Phonetics Alphabet (Practice ) 

Thursday 8/8/2019 Dr. Aareena  Situational conversations/ Role Play/ 

Formal and informal communication 

(Practice) 

Friday 9/8/2019 Dr. H. M. Arif 

 

 Subject verb agreement (Concord)/ 

Auxiliaries (Practice) 

Saturday 10/8/2019 Mr. Siddique 

Khan 

 Active  and Passive voice/ Group 

Discussion (Characteristics, Strategies, 

Do’s and Don’ts) 

Tuesday 13/8/2019    

Group Discussion 

Wednesday 14/8/2019    

Group Discussion 

Friday 16/8/2019 Ms. Zeba Rizvi  Communication Skills (LSRW)/ Small 

Talks (Practice) 

Saturday 17/8/2019 Mrs. Bushra 

Jafri 

 Framing questions (Practice) 

 

 

Monday 

19/8/2019 Dr. Amna 

Shamim 

 Common Errors/Preposition (Practice) 

Tuesday 20/8/2019 Dr. Aareena  Basics of Grammar/Time  &  Tense 

Wednesday 21/8/2019 Dr. Mursalin 

Jahan 

  

Basic Structure of Sentences 

Thursday 22/8/2019 Dr.S.W.Mohsin  Paragraph 

writing/Precise/Comprehension 

Saturday 24/8/2091 Ms. Zeba Rizvi 

 

 Decision making/Thinking/ Report 

writing (Practice) 



Monday 26/8/2091 Dr.S.Z.H. 

Abidi/ 

 

Dr.Mursalin 

Jahan 

 1. Extensive medical v 

2.  
3. ocabulary for everyday use 

2. Doctor – Patient Dialogue  and 

Dialogue writing 

3. Portmanteau word list/ Punctuation 

Tuesday 27/8/2019 Dr.Amna 

Shamim 

 Euphemism/Idioms 

 

Wednesday 28/8/2019 Dr. Mohd Tariq   

Phonetics/Alphabet (Practice ) 

Thursday 29/8/2019 Mr. Siddique 

Khan 

  

Leadership skills/ Modals 

Friday 30/8/2019 Mrs. Bushra 

Jafri 

  

One-word substitution 

Saturday 

Saturday 

31/8/2019 

 

Dr. H.M.Arif / 

Dr.S.W.Mohsin 

 1.Foreign words and expressions 

 

2. Letter writing 

 

 

 

 

Dr. H. M. Arif 

Head, Department of Languages 

Integral University, Lucknow 

 


